
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF APRIL 2006
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 61-14-14 0 0  0 755011 025556 HYDERABAD HOST 305 S3  4 04-2006

 51-2-15 0 11  2 535011 025560 KARACHI AIRPORT 305 S3  4 04-2006

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115011 042862 KARACHI SITE 305 S3  4

 16-4-4 0 0  0 205011 045382 KARACHI HILL SIDE 305 S3  4 12-2005

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115011 049824 KARACHI PROGRESSIVE 305 S3  4

 9 0 0 0 0  0 95011 053694 KARACHI RHYTHM 305 S3  4

 25 6 0 0 6  0 195011 053881 KARACHI AL-NISA 305 S3  4 01-2006

 0-11-11 0 0  0 115011 053883 KARACHI BLESSINGS 305 S3  6 11-2005

 8 0 0 0 0  0 85011 059603 KARACHI KOMAL 305 S3  4

 19 5-5 0 9  1 145011 060122 KARACHI ALLIANCE 305 S3  4 02-2006

 2 0 0 0 0  0 25011 060419 KARACHI NEO RHYTHM 305 S3  4

 0-5-5 0 0  0 55011 060422 KARACHI SERVICES 305 S3  6 03-2006

 2 0 0 0 0  0 25011 061308 KARACHI BAHADURABAD 305 S3  4

 4 0 0 0 0  0 45011 061314 KARACHI DJ'S 305 S3  4

 8 1-2 0 3  0 75011 061316 KARACHI SUNRISE 305 S3  4 03-2006

 8 0 0 0 0  0 85011 061317 KARACHI ZAIB NAZ 305 S3  4

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155011 061651 KARACHI SAVERA POSH 305 S3  6 03-2006

 6-2-2 0 0  0 85011 061705 HYDERABAD HILLSIDE 305 S3  4 01-2006

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55011 061715 KARACHI FOUNDATION 305 S3  4

 0-9-9 0 0  0 95011 062414 KARACHI UROOJ 305 S3  6 03-2006

 0-9-9 0 0  0 95011 065155 KARACHI PRIME NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 03-2006

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215011 065467 KARACHI BEACON NEW CENTURY 305 S3  7

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105011 066293 KARACHI MODEL NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 11-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205011 066307 KARACHI QUAID NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 03-2006

 1 0 0 0 0  0 15011 066324 KARACHI GLOBAL CAMPUS 305 S3  4

 9 3 0 0 3  0 65011 066769 KARACHI EHSAS 305 S3  4 10-2005

 1-2-2 0 0  0 35011 066770 KARACHI IDEAL NEW CENTURY 305 S3  4 04-2006

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155011 067004 KARACHI KARSAZ NEW CENTURY 305 S3  4

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205011 067493 KARACHI GRACE CAMPUS 305 S3  6 11-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205011 067494 KANDHKOT 305 S3  4 03-2006

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55011 067495 KARACHI CRESCENT NEW CENTURY 305 S3  4

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205011 067496 KARACHI FRENZY NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 11-2005

 0-13-13 0 0  0 135011 067497 KARACHI SOLIDARITY NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 03-2006

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125011 067498 KARACHI PEACE NEW CENTURY 305 S3  4

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235011 067499 KARACHI BRIGHT NEW CENTURY 305 S3  7

 4-6-6 0 0  0 105011 067508 KARACHI IQRA 305 S3  4 02-2006

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215011 067511 KARACHI SPLENDID NEW CENTURY 305 S3  7

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115011 067512 KARACHI VISION NEW CENTURY 305 S3  4
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 23 0 0 0 0  0 235011 067681 KARACHI PREMIER NEW CENTURY 305 S3  7

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115011 067682 KARACHI HUMANITARIAN NEW CENTURY 305 S3  4

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235011 067683 KARACHI ROYAL NEW CENTURY 305 S3  7

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235011 067688 KARACHI ALMAS NEW CENTURY 305 S3  7

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135011 067689 KARACHI HABIB CAMPUS 305 S3  4

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115011 067690 KARACHI CITY CAMPUS 305 S3  4

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255011 067693 KARACHI MAJESTIC NEW CENTURY 305 S3  7

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265011 068501 KARACHI GIZRI NEW CENTURY 305 S3  7

 0-29-29 0 0  0 295011 068502 KARACHI FAITH NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 03-2006

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135011 068507 KARACHI FOUNDATION CAMPUS 305 S3  4

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275011 068508 KARACHI TIMES CAMPUS 305 S3  7

 24 0 0 0 0  0 245011 068509 KARACHI UNITY NEW CENTURY 305 S3  7

 0-25-25 0 0  0 255011 068514 KARACHI YAKJEHATI NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 03-2006

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125011 068515 KARACHI AKHUVAT NEW CENTURY 305 S3  4

 0-11-11 0 0  0 115011 068516 KARACHI SANA 305 S3  6 03-2006

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225011 068669 KARACHI PARADISE NEW CENTURY 305 S3  7

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265011 068672 KARACHI SABA NEW CENTURY 305 S3  7

 0-22-22 0 0  0 225011 068674 KARACHI FRIENDS NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 03-2006

-1-21-21 0 0  0 205011 068677 HYDERABAD ZEAL NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 11-2005

 9 0 0 0 0  0 95011 068678 HYDERABAD SAYA NEW CENTURY 305 S3  4

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205011 068679 HYDERABAD SUFI NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 11-2005

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215011 068680 KARACHI SERVE NEW CENTURY 305 S3  7

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275011 068681 KARACHI GEMS NEW CENTURY 305 S3  7

 0-29-29 0 0  0 295011 068682 KARACHI ADAM NEW CENTURY 305 S3  6 11-2005

 23-1-13 0 12  0 245011 068801 KARACHI SEAPORT NEW CENTURY 305 S3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205011 084055 GUDDU 305 S3  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205011 087887 KARACHI AWAN CAMPUS 305 S3  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205011 088228 HYDERABAD STRIVE CAMPUS 305 S3  4

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  66  44  3  0 -352 -305  807 1,112
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5011

Club Date StatusClub Name

053883 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005KARACHI BLESSINGS

060122 STATUS QUO10-2005KARACHI ALLIANCE

060122 GOOD STANDING02-2006KARACHI ALLIANCE

060422 STATUS QUO11-2005KARACHI SERVICES

060422 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006KARACHI SERVICES

061651 STATUS QUO10-2005KARACHI SAVERA POSH

061651 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006KARACHI SAVERA POSH

062414 STATUS QUO10-2005KARACHI UROOJ

062414 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006KARACHI UROOJ

065155 STATUS QUO10-2005KARACHI PRIME NEW CENTURY

065155 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006KARACHI PRIME NEW CENTURY

065467 STATUS QUO12-2005KARACHI BEACON NEW CENTURY

066293 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005KARACHI MODEL NEW CENTURY

066307 STATUS QUO10-2005KARACHI QUAID NEW CENTURY

066307 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006KARACHI QUAID NEW CENTURY

067493 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005KARACHI GRACE CAMPUS

067494 STATUS QUO12-2005KANDHKOT

067494 GOOD STANDING03-2006KANDHKOT

067496 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005KARACHI FRENZY NEW CENTURY
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067497 STATUS QUO10-2005KARACHI SOLIDARITY NEW CENTURY

067497 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006KARACHI SOLIDARITY NEW CENTURY

067499 STATUS QUO12-2005KARACHI BRIGHT NEW CENTURY

067511 STATUS QUO12-2005KARACHI SPLENDID NEW CENTURY

067681 STATUS QUO12-2005KARACHI PREMIER NEW CENTURY

067683 STATUS QUO12-2005KARACHI ROYAL NEW CENTURY

067688 STATUS QUO12-2005KARACHI ALMAS NEW CENTURY

067693 STATUS QUO12-2005KARACHI MAJESTIC NEW CENTURY

068501 STATUS QUO12-2005KARACHI GIZRI NEW CENTURY

068502 STATUS QUO10-2005KARACHI FAITH NEW CENTURY

068502 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006KARACHI FAITH NEW CENTURY

068508 STATUS QUO12-2005KARACHI TIMES CAMPUS

068509 STATUS QUO12-2005KARACHI UNITY NEW CENTURY

068514 STATUS QUO12-2005KARACHI YAKJEHATI NEW CENTURY

068514 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006KARACHI YAKJEHATI NEW CENTURY

068516 STATUS QUO10-2005KARACHI SANA

068516 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006KARACHI SANA

068669 STATUS QUO12-2005KARACHI PARADISE NEW CENTURY

068672 STATUS QUO12-2005KARACHI SABA NEW CENTURY

068674 STATUS QUO10-2005KARACHI FRIENDS NEW CENTURY

068674 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006KARACHI FRIENDS NEW CENTURY
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068677 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005HYDERABAD ZEAL NEW CENTURY

068679 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005HYDERABAD SUFI NEW CENTURY

068680 STATUS QUO12-2005KARACHI SERVE NEW CENTURY

068681 STATUS QUO12-2005KARACHI GEMS NEW CENTURY

068682 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005KARACHI ADAM NEW CENTURY

087887 GOOD STANDING08-2005KARACHI AWAN CAMPUS

088228 GOOD STANDING09-2005HYDERABAD STRIVE CAMPUS
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